(Re	questor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(, , ,	2.000,	
(Ad	dress)	
(0)	y/State/Zip/Phone	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Prione	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
	_	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer	

Office Use Only



600335389056

FILED

OCT 0 8 2019

Srumbley

1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500 ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195 REFERENCE: 945944-AUTHORIZATION : COST LIMIT : \$ 125.00 ORDER DATE: October 7, 2019 ORDER TIME : 9:33 AM ORDER NO. : 945944-005 CUSTOMER NO: 7394609 DOMESTIC_FILING NAME: WEST MIFFLIN II, LLC EFFECTIVE DATE: ____ ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION ___ CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP XX ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

CERTIFIED COPY
XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Amanda Robinson - EXT. # 62968

COVER LETTER

	ew Filing Section ivision of Corporations	
SUBJECT	West Mifflin II, LLC	
SUBJECT		Limited Liability Company
The enclos	ed Articles of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted for filing.
Please retu	rn all correspondence concerning this	matter to the following:
	Douglas C. Peter	
		Name of Person
	Liechty, McGinnis, Berryman & E	Bowen LLP
		Firm/Company
	11910 Greenville Avenue, Ste. 4	00
		Address
	Dallas, TX 75243	
	d- ata-@l-standard	City/State and Zip Code
-	dpeter@Imlawyers.com	sed for future annual report notification)
		•
For further in	formation concerning this matter, ple	ase call:
_	Douglas C. Peter, Esq.	214 860-6716
	Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is	a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Fi	ling Fee S130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address	Street Address
	New Filing Section Division of Corporations	New Filing Section Division of Corporations
	P.O. Box 6327	Clifton Building
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

RTICLE I - Name: ne name of the Limited Liability C	Company is:		
West Mifflin II, LLC	 		
(Must contain	the words "Limited	Liability Company,	"L.L.C" or "LLC.")
RTICLE II - Address: ne mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal o	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:
Principal (Office Address:		Mailing Address:
20 Community Place,	3rd Floor	sam	ne
	ds , Registered Office,		
Attn: Philip L. Richard RTICLE III - Registered Agent. the Limited Liability Company car	ds , Registered Office, nnot serve as its owr	Registered Agent.	nt's Signature: You must designate an individual or
Attn: Philip L. Richard RTICLE III - Registered Agent.	ds , Registered Office, nnot serve as its owr ve Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.)	
Attn: Philip L. Richard RTICLE III - Registered Agent, he Limited Liability Company can other business entity with an action name and the Florida street add	ds Registered Office, nnot serve as its own ve Florida registration of the registered.	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are:	
Attn: Philip L. Richard RTICLE III - Registered Agent, he Limited Liability Company can other business entity with an action name and the Florida street add	ds , Registered Office, nnot serve as its owr ve Florida registration	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are:	
Attn: Philip L. Richard RTICLE III - Registered Agent, the Limited Liability Company can other business entity with an action of the property	ds Registered Office, nnot serve as its own ve Florida registration of the registered.	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: se Company	
Attn: Philip L. Richard RTICLE III - Registered Agent, the Limited Liability Company can other business entity with an action of the property	ds Registered Office, nnot serve as its own ve Florida registration less of the registered Corporation Service.	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: ce Company Name	You must designate an individual or
Attn: Philip L. Richard RTICLE III - Registered Agent, he Limited Liability Company can other business entity with an acti he name and the Florida street add	ds Registered Office, nnot serve as its own ve Florida registration less of the registered Corporation Service 1201 Hays Street	n Registered Agent. on.) d agent are: ce Company Name	You must designate an individual or

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S..

Corporation Service Company

Roxanne Turner

Asst. Vice President

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

2019 OCT -7 PH 1:25
SECRETARY STATE

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	WM-HD I, Inc.
	20 Community Place, 3rd Floor
	Morristown, NJ 07960
MGR	Philip L. Richards
	20 Community Place, 3rd Floor
	Morristown, NJ 07960
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
neffective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.)	e of filing:
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the dat n effective date is listed, the date must be state of filing.) Et lf the date inserted in this block does not	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a
TICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date effective date is listed, the date must be spate of filing.) Et lf the date inserted in this block does not document's effective date on the Department	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed a

Filing Fees:

Typed or printed name of signee

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Dougas C. Peter